

No. 4/14/3949/CB/BB/242/1309

Dated: 23rd Nov' 2022

QUOTATION

1. Badamibagh Cantonment Board invites quotations from the reputed agencies for digital data preparation (feature extraction, data linking and attributes updation) from drone images under SVAMITVA Scheme for an approx area of 6 Sq Km.

2. The work shall be completed strictly within 15 days from the issue of work order. The details of the work to be carried out is available in the office of Badamibagh Cantonment Board and can be had/ discussed with the concerned officials of Badamibagh Cantonment Board during office hours.

3. The offer should reach this office by 30/11/2022 up to 1600 hours and the same will be opened in presence of the bidders/ authorized persons, who wish to be present.

4. The rates should be including of all expenses whatsoever and the above mentioned quantity of work may increase or decrease as per the requirement of the Chief Executive Officer.

5. The Chief Executive Officer, Badamibagh Cantonment reserves the right to accept/ reject any or all the bids without assigning any reason thereof.

Sd/-Chief Executive Officer Badamibagh Cantonment Srinagar